
                      SANDRA CAPELLINO
                                                      Freelance translator
                                                      English-spanish-valencian-catalan > french
                                                      ___________________________________

PROFIL

Since
2006

Since
2009

2009
2018

2008
2009

2007
2008

2007

2006

WORK EXPERIENCE

     

Dual citizenship : french and 
spanish

Address
Carrer Font del Arch, 21
03550 SANT JOAN D'ALACANT
SPAIN

Email
sandra.capellino@gmail.com

Telephone
+34 627 20 94 11
+33 662 12 96 83

Date of birth
24/08/1983

LANGUAGES

French (native)

English

Spanish

Valencian

Catalan

FREELANCE TRANSLATOR
English-spanish-valencian-catalan > french

PRIMARY SCHOOL TEACHER – FRENCH 
INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL OF ALICANTE – 
SPAIN
Daily translation and interpreting. Articles wrtiting.

PRIMARY SCHOOL TEACHER – FRANCE
Teaching in french and english.

VOLUNTARY CIVIL SERVICE – IHEAL (INSTITUTE OF 
LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES) – FRANCE
International conference organization. Translation, 
interpreting and transcription.

PROJECT AND COMMUNICATION MANAGER – 
EMERGENCY ARCHITECTS FOUNDATION - FRANCE
Comunication, translation, interpreting. Web 
development.

TRAINING COURSE AT THE “DIRECTION DES 
RELATIONS INTERNATIONALES” OF THE FRENCH 
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION - FRANCE
Department of technological education. Translation and 
interpreting.

TRAINING COURSE AT THE ONG COMPARTE – 
SPAIN
Juridical help to the immigrants' families.

EDUCATION

DU FLE (University degree of French as a foreign
 language)
Université Grenoble Alpes

PRIMARY SCHOOL TEACHER
IUFM (Teacher training institute)

2nd year of Professional Master's degree in Politics 
studies “Humanitarian crisis”
Université de Lille 2

1st year of Master's degree in Law studies 
“International and european affairs”
Université de Picardie Jules Verne

2018
2019

2009
2010

2006
2007

2005
2006


