

SANDRA CAPELLINO

Freelance translator English-spanish-valencian-catalan > french

PROFIL

Dual citizenship : french and spanish

Address Carrer Font del Arch. 21 03550 SANT JOAN D'ALACANT **SPAIN**

🔽 Email sandra.capellino@gmail.com

Telephone +34 627 20 94 11 +33 662 12 96 83

Date of birth 24/08/1983

LANGUAGES

French (native) English 争 Spanish 💽 Valencian 😑 Catalan 🗲

WORK EXPERIENCE

Since FREELANCE TRANSLATOR 2006

English-spanish-valencian-catalan > french

PRIMARY SCHOOL TEACHER – FRENCH Since **INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL OF ALICANTE –** 2009 **SPAIN**

Daily translation and interpreting. Articles writing.

- **PRIMARY SCHOOL TEACHER FRANCE** 2009 Teaching in french and english. 2018
- **VOLUNTARY CIVIL SERVICE IHEAL (INSTITUTE OF** 2008 LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES) – FRANCE 2009 International conference organization. Translation,
 - interpreting and transcription.
- **PROJECT AND COMMUNICATION MANAGER -**2007 **EMERGENCY ARCHITECTS FOUNDATION - FRANCE** 2008 Comunication, translation, interpreting. Web development.
- TRAINING COURSE AT THE "DIRECTION DES 2007 **RELATIONS INTERNATIONALES" OF THE FRENCH MINISTRY OF EDUCATION - FRANCE** Department of technological education. Translation and interpreting.

EDUCATION

TRAINING COURSE AT THE ONG COMPARTE -2006 SPAIN

Juridical help to the immigrants' families.

2018 2019	DU FLE (University degree of French as a foreign language) Université Grenoble Alpes
2009 2010	PRIMARY SCHOOL TEACHER IUFM (Teacher training institute)
2006 2007	2 nd year of Professional Master's degree in Politics studies "Humanitarian crisis" Université de Lille 2
2005 2006	1 st year of Master's degree in Law studies "International and european affairs" Université de Picardie Jules Verne